SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
11F., No.480, Rueiguang Rd., Neihu District, Taipei City 114,
TAIWAN (R.O.C.)
TEL: 886-2-2797-6698   FAX: 886-2-27971766
Web: www.pdc.com.tw
Ju Qi Village, Human Town DongGuan City,
GuanDong Province P.R.C.
Customer Signature: Date:

 DIM. TOL.
M1 3.2 ±0.2
M2 1.6 ±0.2
M3 1.1 ±0.2
M4 0.5 ±0.3
P/N
Z ( OHM )
@100 MHz
±25%
DCR
( OHM )
MAX.
RATED
CURRENT
MAX. (A)
TI321611Z260-LFR 26 0.010 6.0
TI321611U310-LFR 31 0.010 6.0
TI321611U500-LFR 50 0.025 3.0
TI321611Z121-LFR 120 0.040 3.0
TI321611Z301-LFR 300 0.050 2.5
TI321611Z601-LFR 600 0.100 2.0
TI321611G800-LFR 80 0.030 3.0
TI321611G101-LFR 100 0.030 3.0
TI321611B190-LFR 19 0.040 3.0
TEST INSTRUMENT:       HP4291B   &  ZENTECH502BC
M1
M2
M3